Top 100.Users for FY 2009-10 (7/1/09 to 6/30/10)

Non-Wholesale:

Accounts fisted in descending order based on Total Water Charges.
Commercial accounts combined based on "matching names"” (OHSU, Porfland Public Schools)

Consumptions

Customer Name {Gallons) Base Charges Cons Charges Adjustments Total Charges

1 SILTRONIC CORP 549,179,356 $2,557 47 $1,769,841.53 $0.00 $1,772,399.00
2 BUREAU OF PARKS 229,092,204 $63,802.56 $721,600.53 (397.94) $785,305.15
3 PORTLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS 165,468,072 $74,751.47 $535,513.70 $0.00 $610,265.17
4 OHSU 167,029,896 $16,289.06 $542,001.24 $0.00 $558,290.30
5 PRECISION CASTPARTS 151,188,752 $2,981.73 $492,032.73 $0.00 $495,014.46
6 PORT OF PORTLAND 122,444,608 $35,231.03 $392,873.52 ($140.18) $427,964.37
7 PORTLAND STATE UNIVERSITY 93,787,232 $30,507.99 $303,317.88 ($193.49) $333,632.38
8 HOUSING AUTH OF PORT 90,276,120 $29,856.17 $291,421.61 $0.00 $321,277.78
9 VIGOR INDUSTRIAL, LLC 96,874,976 $805.17 $315,714.74 $0.00 $316,519.91
10 MULT CO FACILITIES AND PROP MGMT 88,724,768 $31,467.58 $284,439.91 $0.00 $315,907.49
11 DARIGOLD INC 80,245,452 $1,066.30 $291,949.25 $0.00 $293,015.55
12 AMERICAN PROPERTY MGMT 75,407,376 $39,725.22 $243,673.83 $0.00 $283,399.05
13 SULZER PUMPS (US) INC 80,121,272 $2,058.35 $259,203.51 $0.00 $261,261.86
14 EMANUEL HOSPITAL 77,533,192 $1,737.02 $250,658.95 ($66.97) $252,329.00
15 PROVIDENCE MEDICAL CNTR 70,809,420 $11,487.06 $229,777.48 $0.00 $241,264.54
16 OREGON 200 71,273,180 $4,508.74 $230,026.82 $0.00 $234,535.56
17 CAROLLO ENGINEERS, P.C. 291,503,080 $265.64 $187,060.80 $0.00 $187,326.44
18 SWAN ISLAND DAIRY 54,812,692 $2,141.28 $178,193.90 $0.00 $180,335.18
19 GOOD SAMARITAN HOSPITAL 52,731,756 $7,823.50 $169,547.38 $0.60 $177,370.88
20 BUREAU OF GEN SVCS 48,625,984 $18,348.29 $156,600.36 $58.56 $175,007.21
21 EVRAZ INC NA 52,778,132 $3,034.44 $171,044.44 $0.00 $174,078.88
22 AJINOMOTO FROZEN FOODS USA INC 47,860,780 $1,563.05 $165,455.33 $0.00 $157,018.38
23 KOLDKIST BEVERAGE ICE 47,834,600 $1,080.00 $155,020.70 $0.00 $156,100.70
24 HAYDEN ISLAND ENTERPRISES 46,495,680 $922.35 $149,431.62 $0.00 $150,353.97
25 WTG COLUMBIA WTP 44,432,696 $267.67 $144,368.92 $0.00 $144,636.59
26 FRED MEYER INC 35,982,540 $24,609.82 $116,147.81 $0.00 $140,757.63
27 WIDMER BREWING CO 41,253,696 $5,139.63 $133,269.85 $0.00 - $138,400.48
28 BUREAU OF MAINTENANCE 129,204,164 $36,358.79 $94,099.91 $0.00 $130,458.70
29 SAPA PROFILES INC 37,834,588 $6,118.29 $122,542.84 $0.00 $128,661.13
30 CORNERSTONE REAL ESTATE 38,345,472 $1,543.34 $123,947.28 $0.00 $125,490.62
31 ARAMARK UNIFORM SVCS 36,002,736 $3,231.01 $115,938.54 $0.00 $119,169.55
32 PORTLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE 30,341,124 $19,574.91 $98,204.85 $0.00 $117,779.76
33 UNIVERSITY OF PORTLAND 32,929,952 $7.514.94 $106,615.22 $0.00 $114,130.16
34 US VETS HOSPITAL CENTER 33,882,390 $2,670.62 $109,239.13 $0.00 $111,909.75
35 PORTLAND ADVENTIST MEDICAL CENTER 33,351,076 - $2,051.26 $108,367.47 $0.00 $110,418.73
36 GLIMCHER-LLOYD LLC 32,727,992 $6,657.09 $102,994.94 $0.00 $109,652,03
37 LEWIS AND CLARK COLLEGE 30,260,340 - $8,817.56 $97,861.92 $0.00 $106,679.48
38 PORTLAND ARENA MANAGEMENT LLC 28,952,836 $5,211.68 $93,415.82 $0.00 $98,627.51
39 KAISER FOUNDATION - NW 25,197,876 $16,931.30 $81,314.91 $0.00 $98,246.21
40 YOCREAM INTERNATIONAL INC 28,488,328 $3,776.56 $92,021.86 $0.00 $95,798.42
41 SUNSHINE DAIRY FOODS 27,269,088 $2,765.05 $88,331.53 ($17.89) $91,078.69
42 FREIGHTLINER CORP 23,601,644 $14,540.40 $76,531.96 $0.00 $91,072.36
43 EMBASSY SUITES 26,368,496 $5,395.12 $84,788.95 $0.00 $90,184.07
44 MELVIN MARK PROPERTIES 23,892,616 $11,418.35 $77,207.63 ($22.87) $88,603.11
45 MULTNOMAH ATHLETIC CLUB 26,453,768 $3,051.71 $85,442.04 $0.00 $88,493.75
46 WILLAMETTE NATIONAL CEMETERY 27,406,720 $267.05 $88,212.79 $0.00 $88,479.84
47 OWENS ILLINOIS INC 26,460,500 $1,897.85 $85,664.33 ($22.13) $87,540.05
48 HERCULES INC 25,798,520 $1,552.85 $83,256.50 $0.00 $84,809.35
49 COLUMBIA RIVER CORRECTIONAL 25,525,500 $535.58 $82,847.12 $0.00 $83,382.70
50 HARSCH INVESTMENT 21,574,564 $13,846.02 $69,500.09 $0.00 $83,346.11
51 HOUSING AUTHORITY. OF PORTLAND 23,005,488 $7,923.58 $74,500.86 $0.00 $82,424.44
52 OWENS CORNING SALES LLC 23,894,112 $4,136.38 $77,586.15 $0.00 $81,722.53
53 REED COLLEGE 21,168,400 $12,150.47 $68,395.11 $0.00 $80,545.58
54 KIEWIT-BILFINGER BERGER JV 23,643,532 $1,422.02 $75,585.91 $0.00 $77,007.93
55 DOUBLETREE HOTEL 22,491,612 $2,393.56 $72,361.33 $0.00 $74,754.89
56 CENTRAL CITY CONCERN 19,053,804 $13,282.32 $61,462.24 $0.00 $74,744.56
57 YARDS AT UNION STATION 20,288,752 $5,800.78 $65,250.63 $0.00 $71,051.41
58 DAVID DOUGLAS HIGH SCHOOL 19,004,436 $8,376.09 $60,972.51 $0.00 $69,348.60
59 CINTAS CORP 20,798,888 $1,268.20 $67,319.95 $0.00 $68,588.15
60 ASHFORTH PACIFIC INC 18,552,644 $8,121.79 $59,485.28 $0.00 $67,607.07
61 HOUSING AUTHORITY OF PORT 18,091,204 - $4,766.63 $61,751.42 $0.00 $66,518.05



{Gallons)

Customer Name Base Charges Cons Charges Adjustments Total Charges

62 PORTLAND HOSPITAL SERVICE CORP 20,091,280 $1,565.65 $64,941.22 $0.00 $66,506.77
63 SHORENSTEIN REALTY SERVICES 18,092,624 $7,951.90 $58,475.62 $0.00 $66.427.52
64 WESTON HOLDING CO LLC 16,425,332 $12,694.58 $53,068.29 $0.00 $65,762.87
65 COCA COLA USA 19,563,940 $2,154.24 $63,525.16 $0.00 $65,679.40
66 AMERICAN LINEN 19,728,500 $270.00 $64,032.10 $0.00 $64,302.10
67 STANDARD INSURANCE CO 18,331,984 $5,040.40 $59,158.04 $0.00 $64,198.44
68 BRISTOL EQUITIES 17,880,192 $6,198.98 $57,696.62 $0.00 $63,895.60
69 PACIFIC REALTY ASSOC 14,264,360 $18,035.59 $45,859.86 $17.76 $63,913.21
70 PORTLAND BOTTLING CO 18,739,644 $2,854.90 $60,882.75 $0.00 $63,737.65
71 JOHNS LANDING 19,116,636 $1,858.29 $61,563.24 $0.00 $63,421.53
72 UNICO PROPERTIES INC 17,524,144 $6,695.67 $56,501.10 $0.00 $63,196.77
73 PRINCETON PROP MGMT 18,350,684 $3,540.25 $59,348.04 $0.00 $62,888.29
74 GUARDIAN MANAGEMENT 16,488,164 $9,163.72 $53,219.50 $0.00 $62,383.22
75 KANTO CORP 18,356,668 $2,628.85 $59,452.84 $0.00 $62,081.69
76 TRIMET 13,662,968 $17,632.57 $44,208.14 $0.00 $61,840.71
77 PYRAMID BREWERIES INC 18,310,292 $2,314.41 $59,063.09 $0.00 $61,377.50
78 ESCO CORPORATION ) 15,734,180 $10,643.17 $50,653.29 $0.00 $61,296.46
79 MARRIOTT HOTEL, STORE #3333709 18,535,440 $1,028.36 $60,036.96 $0.00 $61,065.32
80 NEW SYSTEM LAUNDRY 18,279,624 $1,025.03 $59,411.16 $0.00 $60,436.19
81 ARCLIN SURFACES INC 18,100,852 $540.00 $58,868.90 $0.00 $59,408.90
82 NABISCO 17,990,896 $1,055.66 $58,310.56 $0.00 $59,366.22
83 WIMBLEDON SQUARE 17,849,524 $1,577.34 $57,670.85 $0.00 $59,248.19
84 CARSON OIL COMPANY 20,269,304 $1,094.39 $57,998.44 ($57,131.41) $1,961.42
85 VIGOR INDUSTRIAL, LLCR 17,700,672 $268.40 $57,667.11 $0.00 $57,935.51
86 BENSON HOTEL 16,877,124 $804.90 $54,409.45 $0.00 $55,214.35
87 LEGACY HEALTH SYSTEM 14,923,348 $6,841.35 $48,129.94 $0.00 $54,971.28
88 TRAMMELL CROW RESIDENTIAL 16,385,688 $1,658.61 $53,026.09 ($12.20) $54,672,50
89 WASHMAN LLC 15,983,264 $1,887.83 $51,613.59 $0.00 $53,501.42
90 COLLEGE HOUSING NW 15,395,336 $2,484.51 $49,714.55 $0.00 $52,199.06
91 SHERATON PORTLAND AIRPORT 15,740,164 $1,305.14 $50,570.28 $0.00 $51,875.42
92 UNION PACIFIC RR 14,364,592 $5,072.54 $46,632.57 $0.00 $51,705.11
93 PIONEER PLACE LTD PARTNERS 15,176,920 $1,077.54 $49,024.90 $0.00 $50,102.44
94 DS WATERS OF AMERICA LP 15,115,584 $812.55 $49,197.87 $0.00 $50,010.42
95 THE ELLINGTON 13,129,644 $6.,852.65 $42,119.82 $0.00 $48,972.47
96 GEORGIA-PACIFIC CORPORATION 13,801,348 $4,298.35 $44,614.12 $0.00 $48,912.47
97 JANTZEN DYNAMIC CORP 13,511,124 $5,170.12 $43,184.14 $0.00 $48,354.26
98 JBH PROPERTY ACQUISITIONS LLC 14,437,896 $1,310.32 $46,704.82 $0.00 $48,015.14
99 COLUMBIA KNOLL 14,725,128 $89.47 $47,785.53 $0.00 $47,875.00
100 PROLOGIS 10,320,904 $14,335.52 $33,033.50 $0.00 $47,369.02
4,535,906,642 $831,231.40 $13,874,581.41 ($57,628.76) $14,648,184.05

101 Total



